BEAVER FARMS BEEF PRICE LIST
270 BEAVER FARM ROAD
STATESVILLE, NC 28625

(704) 872-5332
@BEAVERFARMSLLC
WWW.BEAVERFARMSNC.COM

FILET

RIBEYE STEAK

NY STRIP STEAK
FLANK STEAK
SIRLOIN STEAK
SKIRT STEAK
FLAT IRON STEAK
BRISKET

CHUCK EYE STEAK
RANCH STEAK
CHUCK ROAST
SHOULDER ROAST B/I
STIR FRY PACK
KABOBS

SHORT RIBSs B/I
STEW BEEF

CUBE STEAK
BURGER PATTIES 4 OR 70Z
GROUND BEEF
OXTAIL

TONGUE

LIVER (SLICED)
BONES/FAT

(BEAVER)

T

$24.00/LB
$18.00/LB
$16.00/LB
$12.00/LB
$12.00/LB
$12.00/LB
$12.00/LB
$8.00/LB
$8.00/LB
$8.00/LB
$8.00/LB
$8.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$7.00/LB
$6.00/LB
$6.00/LB
$5.00/LB
$3.00/LB
$2.00/LB


http://www.beaverfarmsnc.com

