BEAVER FARMS BEEF PRICE LIST 270 BEAVER FARM ROAD STATESVILLE, NC 28625 (704) 872-5332 @BEAVERFARMSLLC WWW.BEAVERFARMSNC.COM



FILET	\$24.00/LB
RIBEYE STEAK	\$18.00/LB
NY STRIP STEAK	\$16.00/LB
FLANK STEAK	\$12.00/LB
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$12.00/LB
SKIRT STEAK	\$12.00/LB
FLAT IRON STEAK	\$12.00/LB
BRISKET	\$8.00/LB
CHUCK EYE STEAK	\$8.00/LB
RANCH STEAK	\$8.00/LB
CHUCK ROAST	\$8.00/LB
SHOULDER ROAST B/I	\$8.00/LB
STIR FRY PACK	\$ 7.00 /LB
KABOBS	\$ 7.00 /LB
SHORT RIBS B/I	\$ 7.00 /LB
STEW BEEF	\$ 7.00 /LB
CUBE STEAK	\$ 7.00 /LB
BURGER PATTIES 4 OR 70Z	\$ 7.00 /LB
GROUND BEEF	\$6.00/Lв
OXTAIL	\$6.00/LB
TONGUE	\$5.00/LB
LIVER (SLICED)	\$3.00/LB
BONES/FAT	\$2.00/LB